
Master Grade

Name Club Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total

1 Martin Hunt Rongotea 100.07 100.10 99.06 299.23

2 Neil Kinsey Wellington Central 100.07 99.08 100.07 299.22

3 Ryan Taylor Poroutawhao 100.06 100.09 99.06 299.21

4 Jack Cavanagh Rongotea 99.06 100.07 99.06 298.19

5 Stephanie McNair       R/E Dannevirke 99.05 99.09 99.07 297.21

6 Shania Harrison-Lee Phoenix 98.07 98.07 100.08 296.22

7 Helen Freiman Rongotea 99.08 99.08 97.06 295.22

8 Owen Bennett Tauranga 98.07 98.06 99.04 295.17

9 Janet Hunt Rongotea 98.07 98.04 99.05 295.16

10 Grant Taylor Poroutawhao 97.05 99.08 98.06 294.19

11 Roy Herbison Tauranga 96.05 99.07 99.05 294.17

12 Evan Little Brooklyn 97.05 99.07 98.05 294.17

13 Patrick Power Bulls 97.03 99.06 98.05 294.14

14 Will Taylor Colyton 99.06 97.04 97.05 293.15

15 Meredith Ackrill Brooklyn 98.04 97.03 98.05 293.12

16 Allison Archer Te Puke 97.02 97.05 99.03 293.10

17 Paul Crimp Martinborough 96.02 98.03 99.04 293.09

18 Shaun Jeffery Rongotea 99.05 95.04 97.04 291.13

19 Luke Sigvertsen Ruahine 95.04 98.05 95.02 288.11

20 Peter Neilson Pauatahanui 93.03 95.04 98.05 286.12

Manawatu Top 10 Qualify Final Total

1 Ryan Taylor Poroutawhao 299.21 199.16 498.37

2 Neil Kinsey Wellington Central 299.22 199.13 498.35

3 Martin Hunt Rongotea 299.23 199.12 498.35

4 Shania Harrison-Lee Phoenix 296.22 200.17 496.39

5 Stephanie McNair Dannevirke 299.16 197.08 496.24

6 David Thompson Te Awamutu 296.21 198.11 494.32

7 Jack Cavanagh Rongotea 298.19 196.11 494.30

8 Helen Freiman Rongotea 295.22 198.10 493.32

9 Janet Hunt Rongotea 295.16 195.09 490.25

10 Owen Bennett Tauranga 295.17 195.07 490.24

Manawatu Open 2020



A Grade

Name Club Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total

1 Stephanie McNair    Dannevirke 100.05 99.09 100.02 299.16

2 David Thompson Te Awamutu 99.05 97.07 100.09 296.21

3 Gary Cuff Marton 99.05 99.05 97.05 295.15

4 Ruth McNair Dannevirke 99.07 97.05 98.06 294.18

5 Brittany Turner Pauatahanui 97.05 97.05 100.07 294.17

6 Meaghan Reesby Rongotea 99.06 97.04 98.04 294.14

7 Dean Fincham Hastings 98.05 98.04 98.04 294.13

8 Briar Summerhays Rifle Rod & Gun 97.04 100.03 97.05 294.12

9 Jackie Lindsay Rongotea 98.03 97.02 99.03 294.08

10 Jolie Carter               R/E Te Awamutu 96.03 97.05 99.07 292.15

11 Robbie McNair Dannevirke 96.05 98.07 98.03 292.15

12 Steve White Martinborough 96.05 99.05 97.04 292.14

13 Erin Little Brooklyn 97.05 99.02 96.03 292.10

14 Kayla Gledhill Marton 96.04 97.03 98.05 291.12

15 Aidan Lynch Melrose 98.01 95.04 98.04 291.09

16 David Grain Brooklyn 96.02 98.02 96.04 290.08

17 Kevin Turner Pauatahanui 96.02 95.02 99.03 290.07

18 Dave Edmonds Bulls 98.03 95.01 97.03 290.07

19 Colin Harper Rifle Rod & Gun 97.04 95.04 97.03 289.11

20 John Kowalewski Colyton 92.00 96.02 96.04 284.06

21 Carole Yardley Martinborough 94.01 94.03 96.02 284.06

22 Ian McFetridge Putaruru 87.01 DNF

B Grade

Name Club Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total

1 David Green Rifle Rod & Gun 98.06 99.07 96.03 293.16

2 Matt Hunter Wellington Central 98.04 97.04 98.04 293.12

3 Stephen Thessman Brooklyn 97.03 96.02 100.04 293.09

4 Kerry Williams Colyton 100.07 95.02 97.02 292.11

5 Joshua Hayes Bulls 97.06 96.04 97.05 290.15

6 Jolie Carter Te Awamutu 96.04 98.04 95.03 289.11

7 Samantha Gledhill Marton 94.03 98.04 97.02 289.09

8 John Coughlin Pauatahanui 97.05 97.04 93.03 287.12

9 Andrew Shepherd Upper Hutt 94.03 93.03 99.03 286.09

10 Barry Scott Rongotea 95.03 96.02 94.03 285.08

11 Bronwyn Shields Wellington Central 94.02 95.00 95.04 284.06

12 Fred de Burgh Marton 97.04 91.02 95.02 283.08

13 Kevin Small Wainuiomata 95.02 94.01 91.02 280.05

14 Colin Dilworth Wainuiomata 90.00 94.01 96.03 280.04

15 Allan Wright Marton 92.03 94.04 89.03 275.10

16 Harry Emms Martinborough 93.02 90.01 92.03 275.06

17 Russell Wood Pakowhai 90.02 94.03 91.00 275.05

C Grade

Name Club Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total

1 James Gray Wanganui RSA 99.03 97.03 98.06 294.12

2 Wayne Garlick Wainuiomata 98.04 97.05 98.05 293.14

3 Christian Hayes Bulls 94.03 93.02 99.03 286.08

4 Rudolf Britz Hastings 94.02 96.02 95.03 285.07

5 Amelia Burt Rifle Rod & Gun 95.01 95.03 95.03 285.07

6 Inge Little Brooklyn 95.03 94.01 94.02 283.06

7 Amanda Budvietas Rifle Rod & Gun 93.01 86.00 94.03 273.04

D Grade

Name Club Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total

1 Clio Britz Hastings 97.06 98.03 94.02 289.11

2 Xavier Hintz Rongotea 96.02 96.03 93.02 285.07

3 Caley McNair Dannevirke 93.03 93.01 93.03 279.07

4 Gayle Reynolds Wallingford 84.01 88.01 78.00 250.02



10m Air Rifle Men

Elimination Final

1 Owen Bennett Waikato 100.9 119.5 139.8 159.5 180.9 201.5 220.7 241.6

50.3 9.0 10.2 9.9 10.7 10.7 9.5 10.5

50.6 9.6 10.1 9.8 10.7 9.9 9.7 10.4

Shaun Jeffery Manawatu 96.0 115.8 136.8 157.3 177.9 196.7 216.6 236.9

47.7 9.1 10.7 9.7 10.1 9.0 9.8 10.4

48.3 10.7 10.3 10.8 10.5 9.8 10.1 9.9

Qualification

1 Owen Bennett Waikato 100.6 99.4 100.1 100.6 99.2 97.2 597.1 QF 

2 Shaun Jeffery Manawatu 94.9 98.0 99.1 101.1 96.3 101.8 591.2 QF 

3 Ian McFetridge Waikato 96.2 97.8 99.6 97.4 93.8 97.9 582.7

4 Aidan Lynch Wellington 85.0 90.6 87.9 87.0 93.1 94.6 538.2

10m Air Rifle Women

Elimination Final

1 Jess Burgess-Smith Manawatu 98.2 118.1 138.9 158.9 178.0 198.8 217.8 238.2

48.7 10.0 10.6 9.8 9.3 10.6 9.6 9.8

49.5 9.9 10.2 10.2 9.8 10.2 9.4 10.6

2 Helen Freiman Manawatu 99.0 118.6 136.1 156.5 176.5 196.0 215.1 234.6

48.7 9.6 8.3 10.0 10.6 10.2 9.9 10.2

50.3 10.0 9.2 10.4 9.4 9.3 9.2 9.3

Qualification

1 Meaghan Reesby Manawatu 102.6 98.1 101.0 98.0 98.0 101.1 598.8

2 Jess Burgess-Smith Manawatu 98.7 98.2 94.7 102.5 99.5 100.3 593.9 QF 

3 Helen Freiman Manawatu 95.9 94.0 100.3 98.2 97.7 95.0 581.1 QF 

4 Stephanie McNair Southern Hawkes Bay 89.7 98.9 91.1 90.7 96.6 96.5 563.5
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